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RSR WALFER

TRIKOT #

Capitaine:
Entraineur:
Assistant:
Site Web:

Page Facebook:

Compte
Instagram:

NOM, Prénom

CHAMBERS Kelsey
GEORGIADOU Anastasia
HOFFMANN Betty
CUBONOVA Hana
BRAAS Nathalie
REILAND Noa
OLAFSDOTTIR Maja
REUTER Katrina
LASSINE Charlotte
MARTIN Caroline
REITEROVA Marie
WELSCH Maryse
VOSAHLO Anna
PULLINS Shelby

BRAAS Nathalie
ANGELSBERG Ben
JUNGERS Raoul
www.rsrwalfer.lu

www.facebook.com/rsrwalfervolleyball

www.instagram.com/rsrwalfer

Date de naissance

18/04/1994
29/04/1991
11/01/1996
10/01/1994
18/03/1994
01/09/2001
21/09/2004
30/08/1993
04/04/2003
06/05/1997
13/03/1990
03/02/1991
07/10/1999
29/07/1998

Position
Opposite
Central
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception
Passe
Opposite
Attaque-Reception
Central
Passe
Libero
Passe
Libero
Central
Central



http://www.rsrwalfer.lu/
http://www.instagram.com/rsrwalfer

CS GYM VOLLEY

TRIKOT #
1
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Capitaine:
Entraineur:
Assistant:

Contact Presse:

Site Web:

Page Facebook:

NOM, Prénom
HERASYMENKO Mariia
RIBLET Fanny
NIKOLOVA Tsvetelina
SCHNEIDER Cindy
DOSSOW Annemarie
MEYERS Marianne
RUELLAN Laura
PICHT Lara
KLERF Rebekka
SAN MARTIN Natalia
VANELSLANDE Emma
MENARA Félicia
PETITEVILLE Jenny
SCHAUS Nadja
OTTELE Kim
ESSELIN Camille
PLUSA Malgorzata
GIAMPORCARO Laura

SCHNEIDER Cindy
AIUTO Fabio
RODENBERG Friedrich
HASTERT CARLO
www.gym-volley.net
gym.volley

Date de naissance

31/08/1994
11/08/1989
23/09/1990
08/10/1997
01/02/1988
05/11/1997
25/01/1992
29/12/1996
04/10/1994
20/11/1987
19/01/2004
23/06/1991
02/07/1990
08/11/1984
11/09/1995
29/11/2000
07/11/1991
09/01/1990

Position
Universel
Attaque-Reception
Passe
Central
Central
Central
Passe
Attaque-Reception
Opposite
Universel
Attaque-Reception
Opposite
Central
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception
Libero
Libero


http://www.gym-volley.net/

VC MAMER

TRIKOT #

Capitaine:
Entraineur:
Assistant:
Site Web:

Page Facebook:

NOM, Prénom
ENNOK Anu
HAFFREINGUE Marion
GELHAUSEN Joélle
MACH Annalena
KOOS Vanessa
FRISCH Isabelle
TARANTINI Giulia
GIACOMONI Carene
HURT Merlin
EMERINGER Martine
STOYANOVA Svetlana

DA COSTA BATISTA Marléne

TARANTINI Lilly

EMERINGER Martine
BIRCA Bogdan

www.vcmamer.lu
VC Mamer

Date de naissance

25/01/1992
23/12/1988
21/09/1992
01/06/1995
19/11/1991
16/12/1987
26/11/2003
24/02/1988
08/06/1994
09/01/1981
26/02/1984
13/06/1999
14/09/2006

Position
Attaque-Reception
Central
Central
Opposite
Central
Opposite
Passe
Libero
Attaque-Reception
Passe
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception


http://www.vcmamer.lu/

CHEV DIEKIRCH

TRIKOT #

Capitaine:

Entraineur:
Assistant:
Contact Presse:
Site Web:
Page Facebook:

Compte Instagram:

NOM, Prénom
Wagner Lara
Zimmer Léini
Elcheroth Lily

Bieux Chloé
Fischbach Lou-Ann
Schaack Marie
Constantin Yasmin
Steiner Noa

Wagner Lena

Wagner Yascha

Beltran Camila

Albers Eve
Wolff Lena

Wagner Yascha
Constantin Marian

Wagner, Constantin

Www.volley-diekirch.lu

Date de naissance

CHEV Diekirch

chevdiekirchvolleyball

24/07/1994
04/04/2003
22/07/2003
28/08/2004
26/01/2006
25/07/2006
26/09/1995
11/07/2008
17/06/2003
27/10/1995
18/09/2005
04/04/2003
3.2.02

DIEKIRCH

Position
Central
Libero
Central
Passe
Central
Opposite
Libero
Attaque-Reception
Opposite
Passe
Libero
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception


http://www.volley-diekirch.lu/

VC STEINFORT

TRIKOT #

Capitaine:
Entraineur:
Assistant:

Site Web:
Page Facebook:
Compte Instagram:

NOM, Prénom
PALGEN Laura
RASS Cassandra
SCHMIT Kelly
CLEMEN Michelle
GODART Kim
BEFFORT Liz
HEINEN Anne
ERPELDING Noémie
DASCALU Silvana
ERPELDING lJulie
NEY Lucie
NEY Alice
FELLER Déborah

PALGEN Laura
DASCALU Pompiliu

/

www.vcsteinfort.lu

https://www.facebook.com/vcstengefort

Date de naissance

https://www.instagram.com/vc_steinfort/

14.05.1992
08.06.1996
19.05.1993
17.04.1933
15.10.1993
21.06.1999
24.07.1994
15.02.2003
14.05.1994
15.02.2003
14.01.1999
11.11.2003
02.01.1996
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Position
Passe
Libero
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception
Central
Attaque-Reception
Libero
Central
Universel
Opposite
Central
Passe
Passe


http://www.vcsteinfort.lu/
https://www.facebook.com/vcstengefort
https://www.instagram.com/vc_steinfort/

VOLLEY 80 PETANGE

TRIKOT #

Capitaine:
Entraineur:
Assistant:
Site Web:

NOM, Prénom
KIEFFER Carole
LLORENTE Naomie
CORREA, Michele
BAUER Eliane
HERMANT Marion
MANGIN Emilie
SCHMIT Laure
LORDONG Lucie
TANE Marion
HASDORF, Anne
CRAUWELS Clotilde
GENGLER Patricia
KLEIN Jeanne

HERMANT Marion
GOEDERT Sandra

/

www.volley80.lu

Date de naissance

30/07/1983
17/01/2003
01/10/1994
11/05/1991
10/12/1989
03/01/1992
08/06/1996
22/01/1994
14/08/2002
03/11/1984
13/01/1991
23/01/1980
17/03/1991

Position
Universel
Passe
Attaque-Reception
Central
Attaque-Reception
Passe
Universel
Attaque-Reception
Central
Central
Attaque-Reception
Universel
Central


http://www.volley80.lu/

VOLLEY BARTRENG

TRIKOT #
17
6
5
8
4
12
10
14
9
1

Capitaine:
Entraineur:
Assistant:
Site Web:

Page Facebook:

Boudot Tamie
Dufkova Julia

Ramos Mattos Giulia

Hougardy Barbara
Paulus Dana
Welsch Nathalie
Mintova Iskra
Welsch Fabienne
Breuer Michele
Nicolas Carole

Breuer Michele
Gorbachev Andrey
Breuer Bob

https://www.facebook.com/Volley-Bartreng-241649069228598

NOM, Prénom

www.volley-bartreng.lu

Date de naissance

2006

2005

2005
04/03/2002
29/06/2001
14/02/1996
14/04/1995
21/09/1993
24/03/1993
05/07/1990

SaRTREN®
Position

Universel
Libero
Passe
Central
Central
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception
Central
Passe
Attaque-Reception



http://www.volley-bartreng.lu/
https://www.facebook.com/Volley-Bartreng-241649069228598

VC FENTANGE

TRIKOT #
13
1
10
14
2
11
20
6
16
7
8
36
15

Capitaine:
Entraineur:
Assistant:
Site Web:

Page Facebook:

NOM, Prénom
ADILOVIC Emina
BERNARD Anastasia
ENGELDINGER Michele
HESKETH Philippa
IACOVELLI Santina
LO RE Valentina
GERSON Nathalie
MANDER Danielle
NOVIELLO Lucrezia
SCHULTE Yasmin
ZANINO Claudia
MAHASSEN Alexandra
HADJAM Sakina

ENGELDINGER Michele
VUJOVIC Dragan

www.vcf.lu

https://www.facebook.com/Volleyball-Club-Fenteng-
158213024195511

Date de naissance

17/06/1998
08/11/2002
16/10/1993
05/12/1987
05/12/2001
22/06/1983
24/04/2004
07/08/1967
16/05/1989
27/08/1981
23/11/1988
23/04/1992
02/08/1998

Position
Central
Attaque-Reception
Opposite
Attaque-Reception
Attaque-Reception
Libero
Opposite
Central
Attaque-Reception
Central
Attaque-Reception
Libero
Libero



